MMS MICRONISER
SEPARATOR MILL
MICRONISER SEPARATOR MILL
MMS
The MMS MICRONISER SEPARATOR MILL is the
suitable equipment for fine and ultrafine grinding of
various products, from soft to semi-hard, adjusting
to the final size requirements and obtaining

MMS-400 1,750 1,385 530 60 1,500 4,700 2,000 4,200 3.6
MMS-600 2,450 1,445 700 82 1,000 2,900 3,000 6,300 5.4
MMS-750 2,450 1,445 700 110 1,000 2,900 4,000 7,200 6.75
MMS-1000 2,850 1,445 850 150 800 2,600 6,500 9,600 9
MMS-1500 2,850 1,445 850 206 800 2,600 8,000 14,400 13.5
* Power of the installation to be confirmed according to the product.
Secondary air
inlet
Air inlet
Product output Product entry
Mill operation diagram
Product Fineness
(µm)
Production
(Kg/h) Mill model
Tartaric acid 100% < 600 µm 400 MMS-100
Roasted carob 100% < 74 µm 2,000 MMS-1500
Sugar 100% < 60 µm 3,000 MMS-400
Bakelite 99% < 2.000 µm 450 MMS-300
Cocoa 10 - 11% 99% < 74 µm 4,000 MMS-1500
Coal 100% < 40 µm 150 MMS-150
Calcium carbonate 99% < 100 µm 5,000 MMS-1500
Ceramic dye 99% < 40 µm 400 MMS-300
Dolomite 99% < 1.000 µm 6,500 MMS-1500
Epoxy 99,5% < 100 µm 700 MMS-400
Stearates 100% < 40 µm 1,500 MMS-1000
Locust bean 100% < 74 µm 150 MMS-100
Flour 100% < 250 µm 750 MMS-600
Fish meal 100% < 8000 µm 7,500 MMS-1500
Herbicides 100% < 40 µm 500 MMS-400
Aluminium hydroxide 100% < 20 µm 450 MMS-400
Little orange 100% < 200 µm 250 MMS-300
Pigments 100% < 10 µm 500 MMS-150
Paprika 100% < 600 µm 650 MMS-1000
Pepper 99% < 700 µm 600 MMS-400
PVC (emulsion) 100% < 60 µm 800 MMS-600
Novolac resin 100% < 100 µm 2,500 MMS-750
Urea resin 99% < 40 µm 2,000 MMS-600
Carmine red 100% < 20 µm 125 MMS-100
Soybeans 99% < 125 µm 600 MMS-600
Talc 99% < 10 µm 1,500 MMS-1500
Production examples